Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Lee - (166085) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.11
2:23.26
2:24.23
2:27.08
2:30.65
2:32.71
2:34.95
2:37.78
2:40.91
2:41.64
2:42.95
2:53.78

3:03.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.26
2:21.11
2:24.23
2:27.08
2:32.71
2:30.65
2:37.78
2:34.95
2:41.64

2:40.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
503
493
465
433
416
398
377
355
350
342
282
239

WA Pts

503
527
493
465
416
433
377
398
350
355

Round

I I I I I T

Round

F
H

Date

14/07/13
14/07/13
13/01/13
06/05/12
10/04/10
30/10/10
04/04/09
16/01/10
25/10/08
17/01/09
12/04/08
29/04/07
22/10/06

Date

14/07/13
14/07/13
13/01/13
06/05/12
30/10/10
10/04/10
16/01/10
04/04/09
17/01/09
25/10/08

Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Avalon Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Open

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Avalon Open Meet

Avalon Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Rushmoor Royals Open

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

W W w

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:42.95 342 H 12/04/08 Avalon Spring Open Meet Millfield Plymouth Lea 3
2:53.78 282 H 29/04/07 Avalon Open Meet Millfield Plymouth Lea 3
3:03.50 239 H 22/10/06  Avalon Autumn Open Meet Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



