## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Lee - (166085) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.11	527	Н	14/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:23.26	503	F	14/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:24.23	493	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
2:27.08	465		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Plymouth Lea	1
2:30.65	433		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
2:32.71	416	Н	30/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Open	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	1
2:34.95	398		04/04/09	Avalon Spring Meet 2009	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
2:37.78	377	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	3
2:40.91	355	Н	25/10/08	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	2
2:41.64	350	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	3
2:42.95	342	Н	12/04/08	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
2:53.78	282	Н	29/04/07	Avalon Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
3:03.50	239	Н	22/10/06	Avalon Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.26	503	F	14/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:21.11	527	Н	14/07/13	Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:24.23	493	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
2:27.08	465		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.71	416	Н	30/10/10	Rushmoor Royals Open	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	1
2:30.65	433		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
2:37.78	377	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	3
2:34.95	398		04/04/09	Avalon Spring Meet 2009	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
2:41.64	350	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	3
2:40.91 Copyright 2024	355 <b>1</b>	Н	25/10/08	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	2 ESYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.95	342	Н	12/04/08	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
2:53.78	282	Н	29/04/07	Avalon Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	3
3:03.50	239	Н	22/10/06	Avalon Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS